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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makala Orpali1129
Rising Stars

9.600 9.200 9.4509.650 37.900
1 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Asia Gordon1126
Twins

9.400 9.200 9.4009.450 37.450
2T 4T 4 5T 2 

2 

Adriana Olsen1131
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 8.850 9.5509.550 37.350
2T 8 3 1 3 

3 

Anan Henriquez1125
Twins

9.300 9.350 9.0509.600 37.300
4T 2 2 9 4 

4 

Emma Killingsworth1134
Gold Coast

9.050 9.400 9.4509.200 37.100
7 1 5T 2T 5 

5 

Mariana Ortega1113
Twins

9.000 9.250 9.4509.150 36.850
8T 3 8 2T 6 

6 

Gianna Sawisch1130
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.900 9.3009.200 36.700
4T 6T 5T 7 7 

7 

Fabina Sperandio1112
Twins

8.750 8.900 9.1509.200 36.000
11 6T 5T 8 8 

8 

Addison Vago1132
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 8.550 8.9508.900 35.550
6 9 9 10 9 

9 

Emma Elorrieta1128
Rising Stars

9.000 7.700 9.4008.500 34.600
8T 11 10 5T 10 

10 

Kira Love1124
Gold Coast

8.900 8.300 8.4508.350 34.000
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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